| Erotien y ENDURANCE SEASON
2021 - 2022

. - D Updated : Dec. 2, 2021
DAY / DATE VENUE EVENT NAME

Monday, November 1, 2021 40 Km DIEC Qualifier

| Saturday, November 6,2021 | 120 Km Seeh Al Salam Endurance Challenge-Open |

Sunday, November 7, 2021 40 Km DIEC Qualifier

Wednesday, November 10, 2021 100 km CEI* Endurance Qualifier
Thursday, November 11, 2021 120 km Al Marmoom Endurance Cup
Friday, November 12, 2021 CEIl 1* 100 km Al Ain Endurance Ride
Friday, November 12, 2021 CEIl 2* 120 km Al Ain Endurance Ride
Saturday, November 13, 2021 40 KM BEV Qualifier

Saturday, November 13, 2021 80 KM BEV Qualifier

Wednesday, November 24, 2021 Dubai 80 Km DIEC Qualifier

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Dubai 100 km CEI1* Endurance Qualifier
Friday, November 26, 2021 Dubai 120 Km Commemoration Day Endurance Ride for Private Stables
Saturday, November 27, 2021 Al Wathba CEN 120 km National Day Cup

Saturday, December 4, 2021 Al Wathba CEN 100 km HH Sheikha Fatima Bint Mubarak for Private Stables - Ladies Endurance Cup

Wednesday, December 15, 2021 80 Km DIEC Qualifier
Thursday, December 16, 2021 120 km Jumeirah Endurance Cup

Thursday, December 23, 2021 CEN 100 km HH The President of United Arab Emirates Endurance Cup for ladies
Friday, December 24, 2021 CEN 100 km HH The President of United Arab Emirates Endurance Cup for Private Owners

Saturday, December 25, 2021 CEl 2* 120 km HH The President of United Arab Emirates Endurance Cup
Tuesday, December 28, 2021 40 KM BEV Qualifier

Tuesday, December 28, 2021 80 KM BEV Qualifier

Tuesday, December 28, 2021 CEN 120 km Endurance ride

T. 149712 6661800, PLEASE NOTE:
D050 13236, Abu Ohabl 1. Programme is subject to change.

E-mail : endurance@uaeerf.ae
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Monday, January 3, 2022

Dubai

119 Km Dubai Crown Prince Ride for Ladies

Tuesday, January 4, 2022

Dubai

119 Km Dubai Crown Prince Endurance Ride for Private Stables

Wednesday, January 5, 2022

Dubai

119 Km Yamamah Endurance Cup for Mares

Saturday, January 8, 2022

Dubai

119 Km Dubai Crown Prince Endurance Cup

Sunday, January 9, 2022

Dubai

40 Km DIEC Qualifier

Thursday, January 13, 2022

Al Wathba

CEN 100 km HH Sh Mohammed Bin Zayed Al Nahyan Festival (Ladies Ride)

Friday, January 14, 2022

Al Wathba

CEN 100 km HH Sh Mohammed Bin Zayed Al Nahyan Festival (Private Owners Ride)

Saturday, January 15, 2022

Al Wathba

CEN 120 km HH Sh Mohammed Bin Zayed Al Nahyan Festival

Friday, January 21, 2022

40 KM BEV Qualifier

Friday, January 21, 2022

80 KM BEV Qualifier

Tuesday, February 1, 2022

Dubai

40 Km DIEC Qualifier

Wednesday, February 2, 2022

Dubai

CEIl 1* 100 km Endurance Qualifier

Thursday, February 3, 2022

Dubai

119 Km Al Fahidi Endurance Cup

Tuesday, February 8, 2022

Dubai

80 Km DIEC Qualifier

Saturday, February 12, 2022

Al Wathba

CEN 160 km HH The President of United Arab Emirates Endurance Cup

Thursday, February 17, 2022

Dubai

119 Km Hatta Endurance Cup for Private Stables

Friday, February 18, 2022

Al Wathba

CEN 100 km Sheikha Fatima Bint Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan Ladies Endurance Cup

Saturday, February 19, 2022

Al Wathba

CEN 100 KM Sheikh Mohammed Bin Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan Private Owners

Thursday, February 24, 2022

CEN 100 km HH Sh Sultan b Zayed Al Nahyan Festival Cup for Ladies

Friday, February 25, 2022

CEl 2* 155 KM (84 first day + 71 km second day) HH Sh Sultan Bin Zayed Al Nahyan Festival Ride

Friday, February 25, 2022

CEN 100 km HH Sh Sultan Bin Zayed Al Nahyan Festival Cup for Private Owners

Saturday, February 26, 2022

CEl JYR1* HH Sh Sultan Bin Zayed Al Nahyan Festival Cup for Junior and Young Ride

Friday, March 4, 2022

40 KM BEV Qualifier

Friday, March 4, 2022

80 KM BEV Qualifier

Saturday, March 5, 2022

CEIl 1* 100 km

Monday, March 7, 2022

Dubai

119 Km HH Sh. Mohammed Bin Rashid Al Maktoum E. R. for Ladies

Tuesday, March 8, 2022

Dubai

119 Km HH Sh. Mohammed Bin Rashid Al Maktoum E. R. for Private Stables

Wednesday, March 9, 2022

Dubai

119 Km Gamilati Endurance Cup for Mares

Saturday, March 12, 2022

Dubai

160 Km HH Sh. Mohammed Bin Rashid Al Maktoum E. Cup

Thursday, March 17, 2022

Al Wathba

CEN 100 km Abu Dhabi Festival Endurance Rides for Private Owners

Friday, March 18, 2022

Al Wathba

CEN 100 km Abu Dhabi Festival Endurance Rides for Ladies

Saturday, March 19, 2022

Al Wathba

CEN 120 km Abu Dhabi Festival Endurance Ride

Tuesday, March 29, 2022

Dubai

80 Km DIEC Qualifier

Wednesday, March 30, 2022

Dubai

CEI1* 100 Km Endurance Qualifier

Thursday, March 31, 2022

Dubai

119 Km Endurance Trainers Cup

T. :+9712 6661800,
F :+9712 6655700
P.0.Box : 3234, Abu Dhabi
E-mail : endurancef@uaeel

www.uaeerf.a
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Thursday, November 11, 2021

Friday, November 12, 2021

Friday, November 12, 2021

Saturday, November 13, 2021

Saturday, November 13, 2021
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Dubai

Wednesday, November 24, 2021
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Thursday, November 25, 2021

A8 120 Ul 1 REY) g Aalidl cobbaadl] agdl) p gy Glom

Dubai
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Al Wathba
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Saturday, December 25, 2021

Tuesday, December 28, 2021
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Tuesday, February 1, 2022
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Wednesday, February 2, 2022
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Thursday, March 31, 2022
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